17/07/2025, 23:09 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (IIIT)K
ota, Rajasthan

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute  Artificial Intelligence Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 21302 30212
of Information  and Data Engineering

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



17/07/2025, 23:09
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

35901

1929

4489

6337

8874

17614

1138

6254

37654

1984

4763

6337

12083

17723

1138

7914

2/7



17/07/2025, 23:09

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IlIMKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology
(IlIMKota,
Rajasthan

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8934

3243

4149

15209

25654

1258

1997

3893

9178

3744

4149

27400

35627

1470

1997

4471

3/7



17/07/2025, 23:09

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IlIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IlIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC
(PwD)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5250

339

7799

12749

689

922

3805

6553

205

6025

339

11048

17287

1201

922

7467

9288

205

4/7



17/07/2025, 23:09

(IIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IlIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IlIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

1645

3771

22514

32376

2383

5151

6640

12102

3310

4944

36737

43142

2383

5736

6736

14163

5/7



17/07/2025, 23:09

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IlIT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(IT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

19475

1499

5750

8591

2284

3642

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

20084

1499

8201

10359

3698

3642

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

17/07/2025, 23:09

Pfgr'tm‘ India

e To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

