

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks
Round No	6
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology (IIIT)K ota, Rajasthan
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21302	30212

7/2023, 23.09			, ,	JAA		
Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35901	37654
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1929	1984
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4489	4763
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6337	6337
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8874	12083
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17614	17723
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1138	1138
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6254	7914

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8934	9178
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3243	3744
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4149	4149
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15209	27400
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25654	35627
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1258	1470
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1997	1997
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3893	4471

			, -			
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5250	6025
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	339	339
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7799	11048
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12749	17287
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	689	1201
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	922	922
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3805	7467
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6553	9288
Indian Institute of Information Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	205	205

12023, 23.09			, -	JAA		
(IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1645	3310
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3771	4944
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22514	36737
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32376	43142
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2383	2383
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5151	5736
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6640	6736
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12102	14163

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19475	20084
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1499	1499
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5750	8201
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8591	10359
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2284	3698
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3642	3642

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





